
A
m
b
u
la
to
ry
 H
e
al
th
 C
ar
e
 S
e
rv
ic
e
s 

(N
A
IC
S 
6
2
1
)

H
o
sp
it
al
s 
(N
A
IC
S 
6
2
2
)

N
u
rs
in
g 
an

d
 R
e
si
d
e
n
ti
al
 C
ar
e
 

Fa
ci
lit
ie
s 
(N
A
IC
S 
6
2
3
)

So
ci
al
 A
ss
is
ta
n
ce
 (
N
A
IC
S 
6
2
4
)

Registered Nurses 12,720

Licensed Practical and Licensed 

Vocational Nurses
2,160

Physicians and Surgeons, 

All Other
2,030 1,380

Medical and Health Services 

Managers
1,560

Pharmacy Technicians 1,450

Physical Therapists 1,430

Dental Hygienists 1,210

Occupational Therapists 1,160

Pharmacists 1,130

Emergency Medical Technicians 

and Paramedics
1,090

Medical Records and Health 

Information Technicians
940

Nurse Practitioners 830

Veterinary Technologists 

and Technicians
800

Radiologic Technologists 

and Technicians
690

Speech‐Language Pathologists 610

Medical and Clinical Laboratory 

Technologists
610

Healthcare Practitioners and 

Technical Workers, All Other
610

Family and General Practitioners 600

Physician Assistants 530

Opticians, Dispensing 470

Note: Not all 20 NAICS industry sectors are displayed in the table. NAICS sectors excluded

have no significant employment for these occupations.

Source: New Hampshire Occupational Employment & Wages, June 2015

*Not publishable means the estimate failed to meet quality and/or confidentiality criteria. 

Data can be suppressed due to low statistical reliability, low employment levels, or failure to meet confidentiality standards.

Prepared by: New Hampshire Employment Security, Economic and Labor Market Information Bureau, www.nhes.nh.gov/elmi/ September 2016

SCIENCE ● TECHNOLOGY ● ENGINEERING ● MATHEMATICS

R
e
ta
il 
Tr
ad

e
 (
N
A
IC
S 
4
4
‐4
5
)

Fi
n
an

ce
 a
n
d
 In

su
ra
n
ce
 (
N
A
IC
S 
5
2
)

P
ro
fe
ss
io
n
al
, S
ci
e
n
ti
fi
c,
 a
n
d
 T
e
ch
n
ic
al
 

Se
rv
ic
e
s 
(N
A
IC
S 
5
4
)

A
d
m
in
is
tr
at
iv
e
 a
n
d
 S
u
p
p
o
rt
 a
n
d
 W

as
te
 

M
an

ag
e
m
e
n
t 
an

d
 R
e
m
e
d
ia
ti
o
n
 S
e
rv
ic
e
s 

(N
A
IC
S 
5
6
 )

Ed
u
ca
ti
o
n
al
 S
e
rv
ic
e
s 
(N
A
IC
S 
6
1
)

P
u
b
lic
 A
d
m
in
is
tr
at
io
n
 (
N
A
IC
S 
9
2
)

H
e
al
th
 C
ar
e
 a
n
d
 S
o
ci
al
 A
ss
is
ta
n
ce
 

(N
A
IC
S 
6
2
)

Health Care and Social Assistance Detail 

(Subsectors)

20 STEM Healthcare Occupations with the Highest Employment in New Hampshire 

Occupational 

Employment, 

All Industries

10,960

1,110

520340160 50

May 2015 Estimated
Occupational 
Employment

5,000 and over

1,000 to 4,999

500 to 999

250 to 499

100 to 249

1 to 99

7,3302,570 1,010

1,770

1,970 1,380

1,320

1,400

1,200 1,190

690

610 970

590

520 600

740

710

980

810 640

760

780 640

790

670 530

570 540

510

570 560

530

310

290

470

330 300 330

330 280

280

300 410

290 290

350

440

180

200

230

190

150

170

120

130

140

100 110

140

240 230 230

40

60

40 70 70

60

50

50

40

60

30

90


