20 STEM Healthcare Occupations with the Highest Employment in New Hampshire

May 2015 Estimated				_	ite ces				Health Care and Social Assistance Detail (Subsectors)			
Occupational Employment 5,000 and over 1,000 to 4,999 500 to 999 250 to 499 100 to 249 1 to 99	Occupational Employment, All Industries	Retail Trade (NAICS 44-45)	Finance and Insurance (NAICS 52)	Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services (NAICS 54)	Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services (NAICS 56)	Educational Services (NAICS 61)	Public Administration (NAICS 92)	Health Care and Social Assistance (NAICS 62)	Ambulatory Health Care Services (NAICS 621)	Hospitals (NAICS 622)	Nursing and Residential Care Facilities (NAICS 623)	Social Assistance (NAICS 624)
Registered Nurses	12,720		160		340	520	690	10,960	2,570	7,330	1,010	50
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses	2,160				40		310	1,770	610	180	970	
Physicians and Surgeons, All Other	2,030						60	1,970	1,380	590		
Medical and Health Services Managers	1,560				40	70	70	1,320	520	600	200	
Pharmacy Technicians	1,450	1,110						290	60	230		
Physical Therapists	1,430							1,400	740	470	190	
Dental Hygienists	1,210							1,200	1,190			
Occupational Therapists	1,160					150		980	330	300	330	
Pharmacists	1,130	710						330	50	280		
Emergency Medical Technicians and Paramedics	1,090						280	810	640	170		
Medical Records and Health Information Technicians	940				120			760	300	410	50	
Nurse Practitioners	830					40		780	640	130		
Veterinary Technologists and Technicians	800			790								
Radiologic Technologists and Technicians	690							670	140	530		
Speech-Language Pathologists	610					290		290	60	100	110	
Medical and Clinical Laboratory Technologists	610							570	30	540		
Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Workers, All Other	610							510	140	350		
Family and General Practitioners	600							570	560			
Physician Assistants	530							530	440	90		
Opticians, Dispensing	470	240						230	230			

Note: Not all 20 NAICS industry sectors are displayed in the table. NAICS sectors excluded have no significant employment for these occupations.





Source: New Hampshire Occupational Employment & Wages, June 2015
*Not publishable means the estimate failed to meet quality and/or confidentiality criteria.

Data can be suppressed due to low statistical reliability, low employment levels, or failure to meet confidentiality standards.